
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   FIRST ASSESSMENT  

TIME TABLE CLASS - 7 

 

 

 

DATE 

 

DAY 

 

SUBJECT 

   

23.11.2020 Monday Mathematics 

24.11.2020 Tuesday English Literature 

25.11.2020 Wednesday Physics 

26.11.2020 Thursday Sanskrit/ Biology 

27.11.2020 Friday History/Civics 

28.11.2020 Saturday Computer/ Geography 

29.11.2020 Sunday  
 

30.11.2020 Monday Holiday 

01.12.2020 Tuesday Hindi 

02.12.2020 Wednesday English Language/ Chemistry 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


